GDT
Gas Discharge Tube  SF (-L) Series
+86 592-571-5838     www.SETsafe.com      www.SETfuse.com      E-mail : sales@SETfuse.com All Rights Reserved by Xiamen SET Electronics Co., Ltd. 2024-2026 V1.0
1
Impulse Discharge Current
(T: 3 kA , A: 5 kA，M: 10 kA)
Series: SF
( Φ 5.5× 6.0 mm)

@8/20 μs
Alternating
Discharge
Current
@50Hz 1 s
Insulation
Resistance
Capacitance
0.5 VDC
@ 1MHz
Agency Approvals
Vs Vs V Va In I VDC IR C
V V V V kA A (r.m.s.) V GΩ (pF) UL497B UL1449 TUV
SF075A - * 75 57 ~ 93 ≤ 650 ≈ 8 5 5 50 ≥ 1 ≤ 1.0 ● N/A ●
SF091A - * 90 72 ~ 108 ≤ 600 ≈ 8 5 5 50 ≥ 1 ≤ 1.0 ● N/A ●
SF151A - * 150 120 ~ 180 ≤ 600 ≈ 10 5 5 50 ≥ 1 ≤ 1.0 ● N/A ●
SF231A - * 230 184 ~ 276 ≤ 700 ≈ 12 5 5 100 ≥ 1 ≤ 1.0 ● N/A ●
SF251A - * 250 200 ~ 300 ≤ 700 ≈ 12 5 5 100 ≥ 1 ≤ 1.0 ● N/A ●
SF351A - * 350 280 ~ 420 ≤ 1000 ≈ 12 5 5 100 ≥ 1 ≤ 1.0 ● N/A ●
SF421A - * 420 336 ~ 504 ≤ 1000 ≈ 15 5 5 100 ≥ 1 ≤ 1.0 ● N/A ●
SF471A - * 470 376 ~ 564 ≤ 1200 ≈ 15 5 5 100 ≥ 1 ≤ 1.0 ● N/A ●
SF601A - * 600 480 ~ 720 ≤ 1400 ≈ 15 5 5 100 ≥ 1 ≤ 1.0 ● N/A ●
SF801A - * 800 640 ~ 960 ≤ 1600 ≈ 15 5 5 100 ≥ 1 ≤ 1.0 ● N/A ●
SF102A - * 1000 800 ~ 1200 ≤ 2000 ≈ 18 5 5 100 ≥ 1 ≤ 1.0 N/A ○ ●
SF152A - * 1500 1200 ~ 1800 ≤ 2800 ≈ 18 5 3 100 ≥ 1 ≤ 1.0 N/A ○ ●
SF075M - * 75 57 ~ 93 ≤ 650 ≈ 8 10 5 25 ≥ 1 ≤ 1.0 ● N/A ●
SF091M - * 90 72 ~ 108 ≤ 600 ≈ 8 10 5 50 ≥ 1 ≤ 1.0 ● N/A ●
SF151M - * 150 120 ~ 180 ≤ 600 ≈ 10 10 5 50 ≥ 1 ≤ 1.0 ● N/A ●
SF231M - * 230 184 ~ 276 ≤ 700 ≈ 12 10 5 100 ≥ 1 ≤ 1.0 ● N/A ●
SF251M - * 250 200 ~ 300 ≤ 700 ≈ 12 10 5 100 ≥ 1 ≤ 1.0 ● N/A ●
SF351M - * 350 280 ~ 420 ≤ 1000 ≈ 12 10 5 100 ≥ 1 ≤ 1.0 ● N/A ●
SF421M - * 420 336 ~ 504 ≤ 1000 ≈ 15 10 5 100 ≥ 1 ≤ 1.0 ● N/A ●
SF471M - * 470 376 ~ 564 ≤ 1200 ≈ 15 10 5 100 ≥ 1 ≤ 1.0 ● N/A ●
SF601M - * 600 480 ~ 720 ≤ 1400 ≈ 15 10 5 100 ≥ 1 ≤ 1.0 ● N/A ●
SF801M - * 800 640 ~ 960 ≤ 1600 ≈ 15 10 5 100 ≥ 1 ≤ 1.0 ● N/A ●
SF202T - * 2000 1600 ~ 2400 ≤ 4000 ≈ 18 3 3 100 ≥ 1 ≤ 1.0 ● ● ●
SF252T - * 2500 2000 ~ 3000 ≤ 4000 ≈ 20 3 3 100 ≥ 1 ≤ 1.0 N/A ● ●
SF302T - * 3000 2400 ~ 3600 ≤ 4500 ≈ 20 3 3 100 ≥ 1 ≤ 1.0 N/A ● ●
SF362T - * 3600 2880 ~ 4320 ≤ 5000 ≈ 20 3 3 100 ≥ 1 ≤ 1.0 N/A ● ●
SF402T - * 4000 3200 ~ 4800 ≤ 5500 ≈ 20 3 3 100 ≥ 1 ≤ 1.0 N/A ○ ●
SF452T - * 4500 3600 ~ 5400 ≤ 6000 ≈ 20 3 3 100 ≥ 1 ≤ 1.0 N/A ○ ●
javascript:;
GDT
Gas Discharge Tube  SF (-L) Series
+86 592-571-5838     www.SETsafe.com      www.SETfuse.com      E-mail : sales@SETfuse.com All Rights Reserved by Xiamen SET Electronics Co., Ltd. 2024-2026 V1.0